
School Contact Name Phone Email
California Institute of Technology (Caltech) Todd Swart 626. 395. 5389 kristina.valenzuela@caltech.edu http://www.parking.caltech.edu/Transportation/Transit
California State University Los Angeles (CSLA) Betina Cervantes 323.343.5277 bcervantes@calstatela.edu http://www.calstatela.edu/parking/cal-state-la-parking-transportation
California State University Northridge (CSUN) John Valadez 818.677.2488 john.e.valadez@csun.edu https://www.csun.edu/as/student-transportation-guide/u-pass

California State University Long Beach (CSULB) Parking Transportation Services 562.985.5018 ride@csulb.edu
http://www.csulb.edu/parking-and-transportation-services/article/la-metro-
u-pass-csulb-student-discount

Compton Community College LaVetta Johnson 310 .900.1600 ext. 2105 ljohnson@elcamino.edu http://www.compton.edu/campusinformation/metroupass.aspx
El Camino Community College Student Development Office 310. 660.3593 ext. 3500 stdevoffice@elcamino.edu http://www.elcamino.edu/about/visit/metroupass.aspx

Los Angeles Trade Technical College (LATTC) Ramona Hernandez 213.763.7212 hernanrg@lattc.edu
http://college.lattc.edu/blog/2018/09/18/get-around-for-less-with-lattc-u-
pass

Los Angeles Community College (LACC) Christi A O'Connor 323. 953. 4000 ext.  2099 oconnoca@lacitycollege.edu
https://www.lacitycollege.edu/About-LACC/Campus-Maps-
Parking/Commuting-Alternatives

Los Angeles Mission College Zoila Rodriquez-Doucette 818.364.7767 RodrigZ@laccd.edu http://www.lamission.edu/UPass/Home.aspx
Los Angeles Pierce College Candy Van 818. 710.2854 vanca@piercecollege.edu N/A
Loyola Marymount University (LMU) Laura Jimenez 310.338.1681 Parking@lmu.edu https://admin.lmu.edu/parking/services/metrou-passpilotprogram
Pasadena City College (PCC) Rebecca Cobb 626. 585.7798 rcobb1@pasadena.edu https://pasadena.edu/campus-life/student-life/u-pass.php
Rio Hondo College Russell Castaneda-Calleros 562.463.7268 rcastaneda-calleros@riohondo.edu https://www.riohondo.edu/gcr/go-rio-news
University of California, Los Angeles (UCLA) UCLA Transportation 310.794.7433  transportation@ts.ucla.edu https://transportation.ucla.edu/getting-to-ucla/public-transit 
USC (Graduate Student Government) Monica Parra 213.740.5649 gsgcamp@usc.edu https://gsg.usc.edu/resources/tap-program
City of Paramount (C/O Lonf beach Transit) Ashley Liang (562) 599-8539 aliang@lbtransit.com
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